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Schedule of Council/Committee Meetings 2019/20 

 
 
 

  
SEP 

 
OCT 

 
NOV 

 
DEC JAN 

2020 
 

FEB 
 

MAR 
 

APR 
 

MAY 

 
Executive Committee  9th 

  
6th 4th 

 
 4th 

  
6th 

 
Facilities Committee 

 
18th 

 
23rd 

 
27th 

  
 

 
 

 
5th   

 
 

 
8th 

 
 

 
Infrastructure Committee 

 
25th 

 
 

  
18th 

 
 

 
19th 

  
    22nd  

 

 
Full Council 

 
11th  

 
16th  

 
13th  

 
11th  8th  

Budget 

Setting 

 
 

 
18th  

 
 

 
13th  

 
 

All meetings are held at 7.15pm in the Council Chamber at the Corn Hall. 
 

Planning meetings will precede scheduled committee dates above at 6pm should applications require committee consideration. 
Meetings will be advertised 5 clear days in advance with the agenda on the notice board and website. 
 
The date for the 2019 Annual Parish Meeting of local electors is scheduled for Thursday 5th March 2020 at the Diss Youth & Community 
Centre. 
 
The annual meeting of the Diss Surveyors Allotment Charity, of which all councillors are Trustees, is scheduled for 13th May 2020 at 7pm 
prior to the Annual Meeting of Council.   


